
CODE 

NUMBER 

Z0013798 

Z0029090 

Z0034105 

Z0046304 

X3552128 

X6027005 

60224494 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT 

DIAMOND GRINDING (BRIDGE SECTION) 

MATERIAL TRANSFER DEVICE 

PIPE UNDERDRAINS FOR STRUCTURES 4" 

HOT-MIX ASPHALT EDGE LINE REPAIR, 2" 

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER REPAIR, 2" 

DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, TYPE 5 WITH TWO TYPE 22 FRAME AND GRATES (SPECIAL) 

MANHOLES, TYPE A, 10'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID 

USER NAME = pritchettll 

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 / in. 

PLOT DATE = 7/8/2019 

DESIGNED REV[SED 
DRAWN REV[SED 
CHECKED REV[SED 
DATE REV[SED 

COUNTY: 

ROUTE: 

FUNDING: 

LOCATION: 

UNIT 
TOTAL QTY TOTAL QTY 

1, 2, &ALT A 1, 2, &ALT B 

L SUM 1 1 

SQYD 4,686 4,686 

TON 15,765 10,816 

FOOT 316 316 

SQYD 8,523 8,523 

SQYD 17,600 17,600 

EACH 24 24 

EACH 1 1 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
SCALE : 

FRANKLIN COUNTY 

FAI 57 (1-57) 

NHFP-80%,STATE-20% 

INTERSTATE 

ROADWAY (1) SN 028-0085/86 (2) ALTERNATE A 

0001 0010 0001 

1 

4,686 

15,765 

316 

8,523 

17,600 

24 

1 

�¢/ I SECT[ON 
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 57 I ' 

ALTERNATE B 

0001 

10,816 

couN1Y I J�r!A�I 
s��ET 

FRANKUN I 254 I 17 
CONTRACT NO. 78631 

I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT 

*12 8-5 ,-2 ,-3,-4,-5 I R-2; 28-5( B-2) 

X3552129 

Z0040530 PIPE UNDERDRAIN REMOVAL FOOT 20,368 20,368 20,368 
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